'Fortuna"” Hochwang 1

Bruno Angermeyer
Horst Reichle
Tanja Persch

Tim Mayer

Birgerl. SG Offingen 4
Herbert Schinzel

Engelbert Abold
Marco Angerer
Christian Imminger

SV Eintracht Leinheim 3
Angelika Hindelang
Siegfried Albrecht

Jochen Deubler

Marc Hindelang

PL. Mannschaft
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SSV Gussen Leipheim 1
Birgerl. SG Offingen 4
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1
SV 1910 Reisensburg 1
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Gau Gunzburg/Land

1419
353
374
366
326

1415
362
362
373
318

1446
365
369
362
350

LG

A-Gruppe 2
8. Durchgang vom 06.02.2015
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1482
375
380
367
360

1380
362
350
348
320

1434
380
380
346
328

—
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: 10
112

Ringe
11755
11560
11421
11395
11317
11445

SSV Giissen Leipheim 1
Simon Schauz

Matthias Bluhm
Holger Lautenbach
Christian Reiff

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

Ingrid Ruf
Christine Birk
Ulrich Muller
Andrea Brenner

SV 1910 Reisensburg 1
Dominik Wolfel

Sabine Hofmann
Christopher Lacher
Stefan Kuhn

PowerRunde NG 1.0.0.15
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1 . Matthias Bluhm

2 . Dominik Walfel

3 . Sabine Hofmann

4 . Simon Schauz

5 . Horst Reichle

6 . Marco Angerer

7 . Siegfried Albrecht
8 . Holger Lautenbach
9 . Tanja Persch

10 . Angelika Hindelang
11 . Jochen Deubler
12 . Herbert Schinzel
13 . Engelbert Abold
14 . Ingrid Ruf

15 . Christian Reiff

16 . Bruno Angermeyer
17 . Marc Hindelang

18 . Christine Birk

19 . Peter Vereb

20 . Ulrich Maller

21 . Christopher Lacher
22 . Stefan Kuhn

23 . Tim Mayer

24 . Andrea Brenner
25 . Christian Imminger

Gau Gunzburg/Land

LG

A-Gruppe 2

SSV Gussen Leipheim
SV 1910 Reisensburg
SV 1910 Reisensburg
SSV Gussen Leipheim
"Fortuna" Hochwang
Birgerl. SG Offingen
SV Eintracht Leinheim
SSV Gussen Leipheim
"Fortuna" Hochwang
SV Eintracht Leinheim
SV Eintracht Leinheim
Birgerl. SG Offingen
Birgerl. SG Offingen
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
SSV Gussen Leipheim
"Fortuna" Hochwang
SV Eintracht Leinheim
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
SV Eintracht Leinheim
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
SV 1910 Reisensburg
SV 1910 Reisensburg
"Fortuna" Hochwang
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
Birgerl. SG Offingen

380
380
380
375
374
373
369
367
366
365
362
362
362
362
360
353
350
350
348
348
346
328
326
320
318
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